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2022 VICTORIA POLICE & EMERGENCY SERVICES GAMES RESULTS - SURFING
Org Rec First Name Last Name Gender Division Score Result

VPESG Surfing Harrison Bainbridge Male Men's -Malibu - 18-29 9.16 1

VPESG Surfing Nelson Felsinger Male Men's -Malibu - 18-29 7.5 2

VPESG Surfing Mattias Baenziger Male Men's -Malibu - 18-29 7.07 3

VPESG Surfing Liam Krige Male Men's -Malibu - 30-39 8.57 1

VPESG Surfing Christopher Downward Male Men's -Malibu - 30-39 7.34 2

VPESG Surfing Matthew Law Male Men's -Malibu - 30-39 1.17 3

VPESG Surfing Ben Amey Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 11.67 1

VPESG Surfing Simon Sullivan Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 7.33 2

VPESG Surfing Evan Coker Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 6.84 3

VPESG Surfing Marc Conte Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 6.60 4

VPESG Surfing Joe Williamson Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 6.30 5

VPESG Surfing Chris Black Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 6.00 6

VPESG Surfing David Petty Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 2.83 7

VPESG Surfing Bradley Cummins Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 0.00 8

VPESG Surfing Michael Doyle Male Men's -Malibu - 40-49 0.00 8

VPESG Surfing Noel Hutchinson Male Men's -Malibu - 50-59 10.50 1

VPESG Surfing Mike Irvine Male Men's -Malibu - 50-59 8.40 2

VPESG Surfing Leonard O'Brien Male Men's -Malibu - 50-59 6.27 3

VPESG Surfing Paul Shannon Male Men's -Malibu - 50-59 5.67 4

VPESG Surfing David Burton Male Men's -Malibu - 50-59 5.16 5

VPESG Surfing Jeremy Ridgeway Male Men's -Malibu - 50-59 4.34 6

VPESG Surfing David Collins Male Men's -Malibu - 50-59 0.00 7

VPESG Surfing John Mercer Male Men's -Malibu - 60-69 9.17 1

VPESG Surfing Mark Hammond Male Men's -Malibu - 60-69 6.07 2

VPESG Surfing Rodney Hose Male Men's -Malibu - 60-69 4.17 3

VPESG Surfing greg McKnight Male Men's -Malibu - 60-69 4.00 4

VPESG Surfing Ben Amey Male Men's -Malibu -Open 11.67 1

VPESG Surfing Harrison Bainbridge Male Men's -Malibu -Open 9.16 2

VPESG Surfing Patrick OShea Male Men's -Malibu -Open 7.5 3

VPESG Surfing Nelson Felsinger Male Men's -Malibu -Open 7.49 4

VPESG Surfing Simon Sullivan Male Men's -Malibu -Open 7.33 5

VPESG Surfing Simon McHenry Male Men's -Malibu -Open 6.9 6

VPESG Surfing Evan Coker Male Men's -Malibu -Open 6.84 7

VPESG Surfing David Petty Male Men's -Malibu -Open 2.83 8

VPESG Surfing Bradley Cummins Male Men's -Malibu -Open 0 9

VPESG Surfing David Collins Male Men's -Malibu -Open 0 9

VPESG Surfing Aaron Lord Male Men's -Malibu -Open 0 9

VPESG Surfing Mitchell Mee Male Men's -Surfboard -18-29 13.20 1

VPESG Surfing Alex Judd Male Men's -Surfboard -18-29 9.00 2

VPESG Surfing Nelson Felsinger Male Men's -Surfboard -18-29 7.27 3

VPESG Surfing Harrison Bainbridge Male Men's -Surfboard -18-29 6.60 4

VPESG Surfing Mattias Baenziger Male Men's -Surfboard -18-29 5.87 5

VPESG Surfing Mitchell Meade Male Men's -Surfboard -18-29 5.17 6

VPESG Surfing James Bourke Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 13.34 1

VPESG Surfing Liam Krige Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 10.84 2

VPESG Surfing William Smith Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 7.44 3

VPESG Surfing Peter White Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 5.83 4

VPESG Surfing James Oakley Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 5.46 5

VPESG Surfing Patrick OShea Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 5.00 6

VPESG Surfing Ricki White Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 3.84 7

VPESG Surfing Christopher Downward Male Men's -Surfboard -30-39 2.67 8

VPESG Surfing Graham Holland Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 11.67 1
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VPESG Surfing Zac Ford Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 8.37 2

VPESG Surfing Ben Amey Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 7.90 3

VPESG Surfing Bradley Cummins Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 7.67 4

VPESG Surfing Chris Black Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 7.50 5

VPESG Surfing Matthew Henderson Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 7.43 6

VPESG Surfing Rodolfo Maia Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 7.00 7

VPESG Surfing Jeremy O'Brien Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 6.47 8

VPESG Surfing Marc Conte Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 6.07 9

VPESG Surfing Evan Coker Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 5.94 10

VPESG Surfing Simon Sullivan Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 5.80 11

VPESG Surfing Joe Williamson Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 4.87 12

VPESG Surfing Jarrod ROBERTS Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 4.67 13

VPESG Surfing Damian Edwards Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 4.03 14

VPESG Surfing David Petty Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 2.34 15

VPESG Surfing Michael Doyle Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 0.00 16

VPESG Surfing Matt Green Male Men's -Surfboard -40-49 0.00 16

VPESG Surfing Peter McClacharty Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 7.67 1

VPESG Surfing Mike Irvine Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 7.57 2

VPESG Surfing Rod Barber Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 6.73 3

VPESG Surfing Paul Shannon Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 6.63 4

VPESG Surfing Leonard O'Brien Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 6.17 5

VPESG Surfing Jeremy Ridgeway Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 5.30 6

VPESG Surfing Noel Hutchinson Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 4.83 7

VPESG Surfing David Burton Male Men's -Surfboard -50-59 4.50 8

VPESG Surfing Mark Hammond Male Men's -Surfboard -60-69 5.00 1

VPESG Surfing greg McKnight Male Men's -Surfboard -60-69 4.33 2

VPESG Surfing Rodney Hose Male Men's -Surfboard -60-69 1.00 3

VPESG Surfing James Bourke Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 13.34 1

VPESG Surfing Mitchell Mee Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 13.20 2

VPESG Surfing Alex Judd Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 9.00 3

VPESG Surfing Simon McHenry Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 8.46 4

VPESG Surfing Zac Ford Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 8.37 5

VPESG Surfing Will Harvey Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 8.17 6

VPESG Surfing Ben Amey Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 7.90 7

VPESG Surfing Bradley Cummins Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 7.67 8

VPESG Surfing William Smith Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 7.44 9

VPESG Surfing Matthew Henderson Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 7.43 10

VPESG Surfing Nelson Felsinger Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 7.27 11

VPESG Surfing Rodolfo Maia Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 7 12

VPESG Surfing Rod Barber Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 6.73 13

VPESG Surfing Harrison Bainbridge Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 6.60 14

VPESG Surfing Evan Coker Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 5.94 15

VPESG Surfing Simon Sullivan Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 5.8 16

VPESG Surfing James Oakley Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 5.46 17

VPESG Surfing Mitchell Meade Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 5.17 18

VPESG Surfing Aaron Lord Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 5.00 19

VPESG Surfing Jono Hammond Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 4.50 20

VPESG Surfing Ricki White Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 3.84 21

VPESG Surfing Christopher Downward Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 2.67 22

VPESG Surfing David Petty Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 2.34 23

VPESG Surfing Michael Doyle Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 0.00 24

VPESG Surfing Kristjan tuul Male Men's -Surfboard -Open 0.00 24

VPESG Surfing Brooke Davis Female Women's -Malibu - 30-39 7.67 1

VPESG Surfing Nicole Cliff Female Women's -Malibu - 30-39 5.50 2

VPESG Surfing Jessica Byrnes Female Women's -Malibu -Open 5.67 1
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VPESG Surfing Nicole Cliff Female Women's -Malibu -Open 5.50 2

VPESG Surfing Jane Hart Female Women's -Malibu -Open 1.67 3

VPESG Surfing Monique OShea Female Women's -Malibu -Open 0.00 4

VPESG Surfing Jacqueline Trieu Female Women's -Surfboard -30-39 8.83 1

VPESG Surfing Hannah Mangan Female Women's -Surfboard -30-39 7.16 2

VPESG Surfing Nicole Cliff Female Women's -Surfboard -30-39 5.66 3

VPESG Surfing Sarah Hammond Female Women's -Surfboard -40-49 12.06 1

VPESG Surfing Sarah Hammond Female Women's -Surfboard -Open 12.06 1

VPESG Surfing Jacqueline Trieu Female Women's -Surfboard -Open 8.83 2

VPESG Surfing Camilla Glasby Female Women's -Surfboard -Open 7.50 3

VPESG Surfing Hannah Mangan Female Women's -Surfboard -Open 7.16 4

VPESG Surfing Nicole Cliff Female Women's -Surfboard -Open 5.66 5

VPESG Surfing Monique OShea Female Women's -Surfboard -Open 0
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